maximum area limit for this specific sign. The ordinance allows for a maximum area of sixty-
four (64) square feet with a maximum of thirty-two (32) square feet per sign face.  

The sign for this variance request would have a total height of 240 inches (20 feet) and a total 
area of one hundred twenty-eight (128) square feet. 

Section 3.08.133(5)(B)(i): Maximum height: Five (5) feet 

Section 3.08.133(5)(B)(ii): Maximum area: Sixty-four (64) square feet with a maximum of thirty-
two (32) square feet per sign face. 

Section 3.08.133(5)(B)(iii): Maximum number of signs:

[...]

maximum area limit for this specific sign. The ordinance allows for a maximum area of sixty-
four (64) square feet with a maximum of thirty-two (32) square feet per sign face.  

The sign for this variance request would have a total height of 240 inches (20 feet) and a total 
area of one hundred twenty-eight (128) square feet. 

Section 3.08.133(5)(B)(i): Maximum height: Five (5) feet 

Section 3.08.133(5)(B)(ii): Maximum area: Sixty-four (64) square feet with a maximum of thirty-
two (32) square feet per sign face. 

Section 3.08.133(5)(B)(iii): Maximum number of signs: